
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC; Date
Recorded= 1993;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301190000
15961

01/19/1993
08:54:07

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

NORTHCUTT,
GEORGE S

199301190000
15951

01/19/1993
08:54:06

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DOWNING,
RICHARD F

199301190000
15941

01/19/1993
08:54:05

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MORRIS,
ROBERT  A

199301190000
15931

01/19/1993
08:54:04

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SMITH,
WANDA JEAN

199301190000
15921

01/19/1993
08:54:02

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

POSEY,
RICHARD M

199301190000
15971

01/19/1993
08:54:08

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BRASHER,
MICHAEL

199301190000
15981

01/19/1993
08:54:09

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PINCKARD,
ERA

199309080002
73731

09/08/1993
03:51:39

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BELL, BRIAN


