Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301190000 15961	01/19/1993 08:54:07	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	NORTHCUTT, GEORGE S						
199301190000 15951	01/19/1993 08:54:06	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DOWNING, RICHARD F						
199301190000 15941	01/19/1993 08:54:05	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MORRIS, ROBERT A						
199301190000 15931	01/19/1993 08:54:04	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SMITH, WANDA JEAN						
199301190000 15921	01/19/1993 08:54:02	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	POSEY, RICHARD M						
199301190000 15971	01/19/1993 08:54:08	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BRASHER, MICHAEL						
199301190000 15981	01/19/1993 08:54:09	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PINCKARD, ERA						
199309080002 73731	09/08/1993 03:51:39	SECURITY PACIFIC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BELL, BRIAN						